
Get Ready for…The Best Summer Ever!

2023



Monday, June 26, 2023:  FIRST DAY OF CAMP!



Tuesday, June 27, 2023:  Picture Day!



Wednesday, June 28, 2023:  Career Dress-Up Day!

D.U.D



Thursday, June 29, 2023:  Bunk Electives Today!



Friday, June 30, 2023:  Shabbat Shalom!



Monday, July 3, 2023:  Trip Day to Hershey Park!



Tuesday, July 4, 2023:  Happy Independence Day!



Wednesday, July 5, 2023



Thursday, July 6, 2023:  Bunk Electives & Dress Up Day 
(Sheva Asar b’Tamuz)



Friday, July 7, 2023:  Shabbat Shalom!  

CIT 
Shabbaton!!!



Monday, July 10, 2023 



Tuesday, July 11, 2023: Grandparents and Special Friends Day!  Tour de’ Camp 



Wednesday July 12, 2023: From Baby to Bubbie Dress-Up Day!

D.U.D



Thursday, July 13, 2023:   Bunk Electives Day!

High Ropes



Friday, July 14, 2023:  Shabbat Shalom!  

Shabbaton 
for 

Campers 
4th Grade 

and up!

<<time>>



Monday, July 17, 2023: Special Visitors Today! Welcome Abie Rotenberg and Shlomo Simcha 

<<time>>



Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Special 
Activities

for the 9 Days



Special 
Activities

for the 9 Days

Wednesday, July 19, 2023



Special 
Activities

for the 9 
Days

Thursday, July 20, 2023



Friday, July 21 , 2023: Last Day of First Session  :( 



Monday, July 24, 2023: FIRST DAY OF SECOND SESSION, Special Guest Rabbi Eli Sheller



Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Second Session Bunk Picture Day!



Wednesday, July 26, 2023: Lego Extravaganza 



Monday, July 24, 2023: FIRST DAY OF SECOND SESSION

Thursday, July 27, 2023: Tisha B’Av



Friday, July 28, 2023: Fantasy Dress Up Day Shabbat Shalom!

D.U.D



Monday, July 31, 2023



Tuesday, August 1, 2023 TRIP DAY FOR GIRLS!!



Wednesday, August 2, 2023: Holidays Dress-Up Day!

D.U.D



Thursday, August 3,  2023: Bunk Electives Day!



Friday, August 4, 2023: Shabbat Shalom!

Shabbaton 
for Campers 
4th Grade 
and Up! 



Monday, August 7, 2023



Tuesday, August 8, 2023: TRIP DAY FOR BOYS!!!



Wednesday, August 9, 2023: Superheroes and Villains Dress-Up Day! 

D.U.D



Thursday, August 10, 2023: LAST DAY OF SHORESH 2023 :( 


